Laser Hair Removal Rehabilitation Candela Laser Treatments
Treatment sold in series of 5+ receive 10%
discount. Fees subject to change based on

consultation

Chiropractic/Physiotherapy/Acupuncture Specialized laser treatments. Complimentary

Complimentary consultation prior to visit. consultation prior to visit. Fees subject to change.

Most on island insurance policies accepted.

Men Women Leg & Facial Vein Removal
. Eliminate unwanted capillaries in 1-3
Abdomen $300 $150 Cosmetic Acupuncture sessions
Abdomen/ Back Strip $325 $150
15 minute session
Areola - $150 Facial Rejuvenation 20 minute session 3250
: § $450
Arms (Half) $250 $250 60 minutes $150
Arms (Full) $300 $300 Hyperpigmentation
Back (Half) $325 - Deluxe Facial Rejuvenation 15 minutes (spot treatment) $125
Back (Full) $500 B 60 minutes $200 30 minutes (full treatment) $250
Bfkfnf (Nude) ' $325 - Skin Tightening $200
Bikini Standard (Line) $250 $250 Cognitive Behaviour Therapy Prevent & fill in wrinkles, stimulate $100
Bikini (Extended) - $300 collagen, increase skins firmness $150
Brazilian $350 $350 N .
Buttocks $250 $200 Hypnotherapy (Guided Meditation) Painting Technique
Cheeks _ $100 Initial consultation (90 minutes) $150 /F\bﬁoFmen $300
Ch 60 minute follow-up $75 ‘u ace $500
est $450 $150 Face/Neck $350
Chin - $150
Skin Tightening (Platinum)
E 100 100 o .
ars $ $ Medical Aesthetics Abdomen $550
Face (Full) $350 - Full Face $450
Feet $100 $150 Botox Face/Neck $550
Hands $100 $150 -
Head (Crown) $250 B 1Syringe $450 Fresh Scar / Stretch marks $250
Promote Spider Veins (30 minute $150
Head (Full) $350 - Derma Fillers session) $250
Jaw Line $250 $250 Juvederm Voluma: 1 syringe $650
Legs (Full) $650 $500 Juvederm 4: 1 syringe $550 Psoriasis $250
Legs (Half) $350 $300 Relieves itching, flakiness, redness
Lip $150 $150 zhmqtherapy s Nail Fungus S15
. . single area 350 1
Lip / Chin $200 $200 Suppression of 50-70% in 4-5 months
Neck (Back) 2250 $150 Carbossi Therapy
Neck (Full) 250 - Face $150
Boutique Laser Facials (no downtime
Shoulders $250 $250 Face & eye tightening $200 1 ( )
Sideburns $150 $150 Eye fat pads & eye tightening $200 Treatment sold in series of 4+ receive 10%
Underarms $250 $250 discount
Sclerotherapy .
Spider Veins (15 minute session) $250 Photo Fa(.:lal . . . $350
. . . . Reduce pigmentation and tighten skin
Velashape I11: Body Contouring Spider Veins (30 minute session) $450
E-Facial $175
Complimentary consult required prior to service. Reduce pore size, stimulate collagen
Price based on areas treated.
E-Light Oxygen Facial $100
1 area (up to 20 minutes) $350
1+ area (up to 40 minutes) $550 Rosacea Facial $295

Acne Facial

$125



Spa Services

Ear Candling
30 minutes

Signature Facial
30 minutes
60 minutes

HydraFacial™
Standard (30 minutes)
Deluxe (45 minutes)

Tranquil Facial
75 minutes

Dermal Exfoliating Facial
60 minutes

Chemical Peels
Glycolic 15% - 35%
Lactic 10% - 40%
Multi Fruit 15% - 30%

Waxing Services

Full Leg
Half Leg
Bikini

G String
Brazilian
Underarm
Lip or Chin
Half Arm
Full Arm
Back
Eyebrow

$65

$60
$100

$125
$150

$110

$160+

$125+
$125+
$125+

$75
$40
$30
$40
$50
$25
$20
$35
$50
$40+
$25

Massage Services

Relaxation Massage
60 minutes

90 minutes

120 minutes

Couples Massage
60 minutes

Prenatal Massage
60 minutes

Hot Stone Massage
90 minutes

Lymphatic Massage
60 minutes

Fitness Massage
60 minutes

Tranquil Massage
90 minutes

Reflexology
45 minutes

Meditation Massage
60 minutes

Sport Massage
60 minutes

Deep Tissue Massage
60 minutes

Temporomandibular Joint Massage

30 minutes

$110
$150
$200

$200

$125

$160

$125

$125

$150

$150

$75

$180

$125

$125

$60

Mission Statement

The Da Vinci Centre is Cayman's most
exclusive Wellness & Alternative Therapies
Centre where genuine comfort and care of

our clients is our main focus.

Contact

(345) 943 2002
info@davinciwellnesscentre.com

davinciwellnesscentre.com

Hours of Operation

M/W/F/S
8AM - 5PM

T/Thurs
10AM - 7PM



