Laser Hair Removal

Treatment sold in series of 5+ receive 10% discount. Fees subject to change based on consultation

	Men	Women
Abdomen	\$300	\$150
Abdomen/ Back Strip	\$325	\$150
Areola	-	\$150
Arms (Half)	\$250	\$250
Arms (Full)	\$300	\$300
Back (Half)	\$325	-
Back (Full)	\$500	-
Bikini (Nude)	\$325	-
Bikini Standard (Line)	\$250	\$250
Bikini (Extended)	-	\$300
Brazilian	\$350	\$350
Buttocks	\$250	\$200
Cheeks	-	\$100
Chest	\$450	\$150
Chin	-	\$150
Ears	\$100	\$100
Face (Full)	\$350	-
Feet	\$100	\$150
Hands	\$100	\$150
Head (Crown)	\$250	-
Head (Full)	\$350	-
Jaw Line	\$250	\$250
Legs (Full)	\$650	\$500
Legs (Half)	\$350	\$300
Lip	\$150	\$150
Lip / Chin	\$200	\$200
Neck (Back)	\$250	\$150
Neck (Full)	\$250	-
Shoulders	\$250	\$250
Sideburns	\$150	\$150
Underarms	\$250	\$250

Velashape III: Body Contouring

Complimentary consult required prior to service. Price based on areas treated.

1 area (up to 20 minutes)	\$350
1+ area (up to 40 minutes)	\$550

Rehabilitation

Chiropractic/Physiotherapy/Acupuncture

Complimentary consultation prior to visit. Most on island insurance policies accepted.

Cosmetic Acupuncture

Facial Rejuvenation 60 minutes	\$150
Deluxe Facial Rejuvenation 60 minutes	\$200

Cognitive Behaviour Therapy

Hypnotherapy (Guided Meditation)	
Initial consultation (90 minutes)	\$150
60 minute follow-up	\$7 5

Medical Aesthetics	
Botox	
1 Syringe	\$450
Derma Fillers	
Juvederm Voluma: 1 syringe	\$650
Juvederm 4: 1 syringe	\$550
Mesotherapy	
Single area	\$350
Carbossi Therapy	
Face	\$150
Face & eye tightening	\$200
Eye fat pads & eye tightening	\$200
Sclerotherapy	
Spider Veins (15 minute session)	\$250
Spider Veins (30 minute session)	\$450

Candela Laser Treatments

Specialized laser treatments. Complimentary consultation prior to visit. Fees subject to change.

Leg & Facial Vein Removal Eliminate unwanted capillaries in 1-3 sessions	
15 minute session 30 minute session	\$250 \$450
Hyperpigmentation	
15 minutes (spot treatment)	\$125
30 minutes (full treatment)	\$250
Skin Tightening	\$200
Prevent & fill in wrinkles, stimulate	\$100
collagen, increase skins firmness	\$150
Painting Technique	
Abdomen	\$300
Full Face	\$300
Face/Neck	\$350
Skin Tightening (Platinum)	
Abdomen	\$550
Full Face	\$450
Face/Neck	\$550
Fresh Scar / Stretch marks	\$250
Promote Spider Veins (30 minute	\$150
session)	\$250
Psoriasis	\$250
Relieves itching, flakiness, redness	+-0+
Nail Fungus Suppression of 50-70% in 4-5 months	\$125
Boutique Laser Facials (no downtime)	
Treatment sold in series of 4+ receive 10%	

discount	
Photo Facial Reduce pigmentation and tighten skin	\$350
E-Facial Reduce pore size, stimulate collagen	\$175
E-Light Oxygen Facial	\$100
Rosacea Facial	\$295
Acne Facial	\$125

Spa Services

Eyebrow

\$25

Massage Services

Ear Candling				
30 minutes	\$65	Relaxation Massage		
		60 minutes	\$110	
Signature Facial		90 minutes	\$150	
30 minutes	\$60	120 minutes	\$200	\ A
60 minutes	\$100			
		Couples Massage	_	
HydraFacial™		60 minutes	\$200	
Standard (30 minutes)	\$125	Duanatal Massage		
Deluxe (45 minutes)	\$150	Prenatal Massage 60 minutes	6405	
		oo minutes	\$125	Mission Statement
Tranquil Facial		Hot Stone Massage		
75 minutes	\$110	90 minutes	\$160	The Da Vinci Centre is Cayman's most
		Jo minutes	\$100	exclusive Wellness & Alternative Therapies
Dermal Exfoliating Facial	.	Lymphatic Massage		Centre where genuine comfort and care of
60 minutes	\$ 160+	60 minutes	\$125	our clients is our main focus.
Chemical Peels			Ψ1 = 0	
Glycolic 15% - 35%	\$125+	Fitness Massage		
Lactic 10% - 40%	\$125+ \$125+	60 minutes	\$125	
Multi Fruit 15% - 30%	\$125+		\$150	
Width 11 art 15/0 50/0	Ψ1ΔΟ 1	Tranquil Massage		Contact
		90 minutes	\$150	Contact
				(345) 943 2002
Waxing Services		Reflexology		info@davinciwellnesscentre.com
0		45 minutes	\$7 5	davinciwellnesscentre.com
		26.11. 11. 26		
Full Leg	\$75	Meditation Massage	.	
Half Leg	\$40	60 minutes	\$180	
Bikini	\$30			
G String	\$40	Sport Massage		Hours of Operation
Brazilian	\$50	60 minutes	\$125	•
Underarm	\$25			M/W/F/S
Lip or Chin	\$20	Deep Tissue Massage		8AM - 5PM
-		60 minutes	\$125	
Half Arm	\$35			T/Thurs
Full Arm	\$50	Temporomandibular Joint Massage		10AM - 7PM
Back	\$40+	30 minutes	\$60	10/11/1 / 1 1/1